PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MANGALORE GIRLS WELFARE COMMITTEE - 2023-2024

SL.NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION	CONTACT DETAILS
1.	MS. BHAVYA.V	PRESIDING OFFICER	9632155671 bhavya.v@podar.org
2.	MS. SHALIN JITHINWAS	SCHOOL NURSE	9544365955 nurse.mangalore@podar.org
3.	MS. PURVI	COUNSELLOR	8197915995 iec.mangalore@podar.org
4.	MRS. JYOTHI C	LADY ADMIN STAFF	9739209337 account.mangalore@podar.org
5.	MS. ADITHI SHETTY	STUDENT MEMBER	GRADE X
6.	MS. SHREEYA SUNIL	STUDENT MEMBER	GRADE IX
8.	MS. POOJANA JAYARAM	STUDENT MEMBER	GRADE VIII
9.	MS. ADVITI SANTHOSH	STUDENT MEMBER	GRADE VII
10.	MS.AVNEY .D	STUDENT MEMBER	GRADE VI